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Cast Iron Road Castings & Tactile Panels
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401.010 B401.010 B

401.010 A COVERS401.010 A COVERS

WATERWATER ELECTRICALELECTRICAL SANITARYSANITARY

STORMSTORM

Square frame with
circular open cover

Square frame with
circular closed cover

401.010 A401.010 A

MAINTENANCE HOLESMAINTENANCE HOLES
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401 AUTOSTABLE401 AUTOSTABLE

WATERWATER ELECTRICALELECTRICALGASGAS

401.030 COVERS401.030 COVERS

SANITARYSANITARY

Square frame with circular closed cover. Gas tight and water tight for electrical and sanitary applications. 

MAINTENANCE HOLESMAINTENANCE HOLES

Also available: 401.020401.020    | 401.040| 401.040    | 401.060| 401.060
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400.010400.010 400.020400.020 400.070400.070

401.081401.081  

400.100400.100 400.110400.110

catch basinscatch basins

Square frame with fish/circle
type cover. Uncoated.
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catch basinscatch basins

400.030400.030

400.090400.090

400.120400.120

400.081 | 400.082400.081 | 400.082
400.040 | 400.080 | Beehive400.040 | 400.080 | Beehive

Also available:



402.030402.030 Rectangular frame with two piece cover 

valve chambersvalve chambers
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Also available:

Square frame with circular cover & plug for valve chamber 

402.011 | 402.020402.011 | 402.020  

402.010402.010



valve boxes &valve boxes &  
handholeshandholes
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VALVE BOX 4 ¼"VALVE BOX 4 ¼"

VALVE BOX 5 ¼"VALVE BOX 5 ¼"

Black bituminous paint.

Black bituminous paint.

2112.020 (slotted)2112.020 (slotted)

2112.0102112.010

2112.0202112.020

Electrical handhole precast
concrete with cover. 
Black bituminous paint.

300mm Dia.

460mm Dia.

460mm Dia.

ELECTRICALELECTRICAL
HANDHOLESHANDHOLES



24" x 30R

Our Tactile Walking Surface Indicators are made for blind or vision impaired warning
and attention. Our panels are an AODA compliant class 35B cast iron that meet or
exceed all ASTM standards. 

With an industry leading 15 year warranty against defects and workmanship you will be
sure to find the right products for your project as our panels come in an array of shapes
and sizes.

24" x 25R

tactile platestactile plates
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24"x24"24"x24"

24" x 15R

24" x 20R

24" x 17.5R

24" x 35R

24" x 10R

RADIUS PANELSRADIUS PANELS

STRAIGHT PANELSSTRAIGHT PANELS

18" x 24"

24" x 30"

AVAILABLE IN PATINA,AVAILABLE IN PATINA,
POWDER COATED &POWDER COATED &

ASPHALT DIPASPHALT DIP

Asphalt 
Dip

Powder
Coated

Patina
(Uncoated)

Available FinishesAvailable Finishes



Precast structures, grade rings
& bagged concrete



Single & Twin Inlet Flap Cap

MH (Components)

600 x 1200mm Ditch Inlet MH with:

      1500mm, 1800mm & 2400mm Dia.

      1200mm, 1500mm, 1800mm & 2400mm Dia.

      1500mm, 1800mm & 2400mm Dia. Flat Cap

701.01
701.03
701.04
701.05
701.06
703.01

703.02
703.03
705.01
705.02
705.03

600mm x 600mm Single Catch Basin
600mm x 600mm Ditch Inlet Catch Basin
600mm x 1440mm Twin (Double) Catch Basin
600mm x 1200mm Double Ditch Inlet Catch Basin
1800mm x 900mm Super Catch Basin (Dry Cast)
1800mm x 900mm Super Catch Basin (Wet Cast)

MAINTENANCE HOLE STRUCTURESMAINTENANCE HOLE STRUCTURES

CATCH BASIN STRUCTURESCATCH BASIN STRUCTURES
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precastprecast  
structuresstructures

705.04
706.01
706.02
706.03
706.04

OPSD SPECSOPSD SPECS



Portland Cement (40kg)
Parging cement mix
Sand Mix

BAGGED CONCRETE
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complementarycomplementary
unitsunits

CB GRADE RISER
6" Square Riser
12" Square Riser 

MH GRADE RINGS
6" Round Riser
12" Round Riser

                                 are used to
adjust CB and MH to the grade
of the road. Available in six
sizes/colours.

Structure shims

72 assorted shims - 12 of each size/bag

3mm
6mm
10mm

13.4mm
19mm
25.4mm

CB/MH MODULOC 
2" Square or Round
3" Square or Round

Extruded hollow circular
section.
Low density polyethylene
anchor sleeve. 

MH ALUMINUM STEPS



Bollards, Posts & Signage
 Trench Drains & Subdrain
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BG-FILCOTEN trench drains are an efficient solution for surface water capture. 

FILCOTEN tec 
4" Internal width 
Stainless-steel or

galvanized edge rails



FILCOTEN pro 
4", 6", 8" & 12" width

Galvanized, Stainless-steel or 
 Cast-iron edge rails 

heavy and extraheavy and extra
heavy dutyheavy duty  

FILCOTEN one
6" & 8" width

Monolithic trench drain 

up to load up to load class Fclass F (EN1433) (EN1433)

LIGHT, MEDIUM &LIGHT, MEDIUM &
heavy dutyheavy duty  

up to load up to load class E class E (EN1433)(EN1433)

FILCOTEN pro E V
4", 6", 8" & 12" width

Stainless-steel or
Galvanized edge rails

FILCOTEN pro mini 
4", 6", 8" & 12" width

Stainless-steel or
Galvanized edge rails




4” Subdrain w/Sock (30m/75m Roll)
6” Subdrain w/Sock (30m/75m Roll)
Internal Coupling
T-Connectors TEE

SUBDRAIN

Additional sizes available upon request

Grates available in 8 different styles. Galvanized steel,
stainless steel, ductile iron and polyamide plastic. 

SLOT TOP GRATE

MOST ITEMS IN STOCKMOST ITEMS IN STOCK
IN MONTREALIN MONTREAL

FILCOTEN® channels are made from cement-bonded fiber composites, which react to
changes in temperature in the same way as the surrounding concrete bedding. This
achieves a continuous integral unit reacting and flexing with the environment delivering
a long service life for the entire channel system. 

Non-flammable (Fire rating class A1)
Free from resins, solvents and other harmful substances
Freeze and thaw resistant (down to -40°C) (as per ASTM C666)

The system comes with the various
accessories like endcaps, sump units,

side or bottom outlets, sediment buckets,
installation chairs, locking device etc.



Stainless Steel 
Galvanized
Aluminum 

Replaceable
Cast In Place
Flexible 
Sign/Bollard

Steel Pipe
Plastic Sleeve

BOLLARDS

Traffic Signs
Signs/Bollards
Flexible sign posts

POSTS & SIGNS



Mailing Address (Office)
50 Carroll Street

Toronto, ON - M4M 3G3
Phone: (647) 498 - 3417

E-mail: sales@cityscapesupply.com

 www.cityscapesupply.com

Pick Up Address (Warehouse) 
388 Carlaw Ave Unit 202i 
(Off Thackeray St)
Toronto, ON - M4M 3P1
Phone: (416) 688 - 3445


